

BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

February 10, 2015

Building Permit Fee Schedule

One- and Two-Unit Dwellings, Townhouses	
All floor levels excluding basement	\$ 0.70/ ft ²
Basement development or alterations to any floor area	\$ 0.24 / ft ²
Garage/Accessory building (attached or detached)	\$ 0.21 / ft ²
Addition of deck to existing construction	\$ 0.10 / ft ²
Roof over decks and carports	\$ 0.10 / ft ²
Apartments (New Construction Only) – for those that fall under Part 9 of the NBC	
All floor levels including basement	\$ 0.70/ ft ²
Addition of decks or balconies to existing construction	\$ 0.10 / ft ²
Garage/Accessory building (attached or detached)	\$ 0.21 / ft ²
All Other Construction Not Noted Above	
Fee per \$1,000 of construction value	\$ 7.50
NOTE: Minimum Building Permit Fee Effective June 1, 2012 = \$100	
• Re-Inspection Fee Effective June 1, 2012 = \$100	